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FINLAND 
 
Matti Osara, Senior Adviser 
 
Ministry of the Environment 
Department of the Natural Environment, Water Protection and  
Environmental Impact Assessment 
P.O.Box 35 
00023 GOVERNMENT, FINLAND 
 
Tel: +358 (0)400 274 995 
Fax: +358 (0)9 1603 9364 
 
Email: matti.osara@ymparisto.fi / web: www.environment.fi  
 
          
 
GERMANY 
 
Oliver Schall, Deputy Head of Unit 
 
Federal Ministry for the Environment, Nature Conservation and Nuclear Safety  
Division N I 5 - Specific International Nature Conservation Conventions  
Robert-Schuman-Platz 3  
53175 Bonn, GERMANY 
  
Tel: (+49)-(0)1888-3052632 
Fax: (+49)-(0) 1888-3052684  
 
Email: oliver.schall@bmu.bund.de / web: www.bmu.bund.de  
 
Barbara Philippi, Intern  
 
Federal Ministry for the Environment, Nature Conservation and Nuclear Safety  
Division N I 5 - Specific International Nature Conservation Conventions  
Robert-Schuman-Platz 3  
53175 Bonn, GERMANY 
  
Email: barbara.philippi@bmu.bund.de / web: www.bmu.bund.de  
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NORWAY 
 
poss. Terje Bø, Head of Department 
Directorate for Nature Management 
Tungasletta 2 
7485 Trondheim, NORWAY 
 
Tel: +47 73 805 462 
 
Email: terje.bo@dirnat.no / web: www.dirnat.no  
 
Øystein Størkersen, Principal Adviser 
 
Directorate for Nature Management 
Tungasletta 2 
7485 Trondheim, NORWAY 
 
Tel: +47 73 580 617 
 
E-mail: oystein.storkersen@dirnat.no / web: www.dirnat.no  
 
           
 
SWEDEN 
 
Per Sjögren-Gulve, Senior Adviser, Assoc. prof. in Conservation Biology 
 
The Swedish Environmental Protection Agency 
SE-106 48 Stockholm, SWEDEN 
 
Tel: +46 (0)8 698 1446, +46 (0)76 115 1869 
Fax: +46 (0)8 698 1042 
 
E-mail: per.sjogren-gulve@naturvardsverket.se 
 
Niklas Holmqvist, Adviser 
 
Swedish Association of Hunting and Wildlife Management 
Öster Malma  
SE-611 91 Nyköping, SWEDEN 
 
Tel: +46 (0)70 3300 680, +46 (0)151 246 207 
 
E-mail: niklas.holmqvist@jagareforbundet.se 
 

           
 
BritishTrust for Ornithology (BTO) 
 
Andy Musgrove, Head of Monitoring / Senior Research Manager 
 
The Nunnery, Thetford, Norfolk IP24 2PU, UK 
 
Tel: +44 (0) 1842 750050 
Fax: +44 (0) 1842 750030 
 
E-mail: andy.musgrove@bto.org / web: www.bto.org  
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John Marchant, Projects Coordinator 
 
The Nunnery, Thetford, Norfolk IP24 2PU, UK 
 
Tel: +44 (0) 1842 750050 
Fax: +44 (0) 1842 750030 
 
E-mail: john.marchant@bto.org / web: www.bto.org  
 
           
 
UNEP/CMS Secretariat 
 
poss. Borja Heredia, CMS Scientific and Technical Officer 
 
UN CAMPUS 
UNEP/CMS Secretariat 
Hermann-Ehlers-Str. 10 
53113 Bonn, GERMANY 
 
Tel: +49 (0)228 815 2422 
 
Email: Error! Hyperlink reference not valid.  bheredia@cms.int / web: www.cms.int  
 
          
 
UNEP/AEWA Secretariat 
 
Marco Barbieri, Acting Executive Secretary, chair 
 
UN CAMPUS 
UNEP/AEWA Secretariat 
African-Eurasian Migratory Waterbird Agreement  
Hermann-Ehlers-Str. 10 
53113 Bonn, GERMANY 
 
Tel: +49 (0)228 815 2414 
Fax: +49 (0)228 815 2450 
 
Email: mbarbieri@unep.de / web: www.unep-aewa.org 
 
 
Sergey Dereliev, Technical Officer 
 
UN CAMPUS 
UNEP/AEWA Secretariat 
African-Eurasian Migratory Waterbird Agreement  
Hermann-Ehlers-Str. 10 
53113 Bonn, GERMANY 
 
Tel.: +49-228-815-2415 
Fax: +49-228-815-2450 
 
Email: sdereliev@unep.de / web: www.unep-aewa.org 
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Nina Mikander, Lesser White-fronted Goose Coordinator, secretary 
 
UN CAMPUS 
UNEP/AEWA Secretariat 
African-Eurasian Migratory Waterbird Agreement  
Hermann-Ehlers-Str. 10 
53113 Bonn, GERMANY 
 
Tel: +49 (0)228 815 2452 
Fax: +49 (0)228 815 2450 
 
Email: nmikander@unep.de  / web: www.unep-aewa.org 
 


